
  

 

Date: 07.08.2024 

Letter No. FFL/SEC/2024-25/SE-67 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001  

Scrip Code: FUSION Scrip Code: 543652  
 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to the Earnings Presentation Q1FY2024-25 
 
Ref.: Letter No. FFL/SEC/2024-25/SE-63, Dated 06.08.2024 
 
Dear Sir/Ma’am, 
 
In connection with the earnings presentation for Q1FY2024-25, submitted on 06.08.2024, please find 
attached the revised slide no. 8 about ‘Fusion Customer Base Composition’. 
 
Request you to kindly take the same on your records. 
 
For Fusion Finance Limited 
(Formerly Fusion Micro Finance Limited) 
 
 
 
Deepak Madaan 
Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer 
Membership No. A24811 
Place: Gurugram 



1 |August 7, 2024 | © Fusion Finance Limited | www.fusionfin.com

Creating Opportunities…

Fusion Customer Base Composition || Mar’23 Vs Mar’24

Details
Unique to Fusion

(Ever + Now)
Fusion+1 Fusion+2 Fusion+3 Fusion+4 Fusion+5 Fusion+>5

Mar'23 33.4% 30.1% 20.1% 10.0% 4.0% 2.1 %

Mar'24 30.9% 19.7% 17.8% 14.6% 10.5% 6.4 %

Fusion Customers having MFI Exposure

Mar’23 Mar’24

< 40k 39.4% 30.7%

40k-60k 15.4% 14.8%

60k-80k 12.4% 12.0%

80k-100K 10.1% 10.3%

100k and above 22.7% 32.2%

* Data source: Credit Bureaus 

Fusion Customers

Mar’23 Mar’24

<40k 83.6% 77.8%

40k-60k 14.5% 19%

60k-100k 1.9% 3.2%

100k- and above 0.0% 0.0%

8


	Slide 1

		2024-08-07T20:22:06+0530
	DEEPAK MADAAN




